TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79086921
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Foster's Brands Limited	10/04/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Treasury Wine Estates UK Brands Limited
Address:	Regal House, 70 London Road Twickenham, Middlesex TW1 3QS
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	AU

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Treasury Wine Estates UK

Brands Limited

Address: Regal House, 70 London Road

Twickenham, Middlesex TW1 3QS

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 004663 FRAME: 0059

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004663 FRAME: 0060

RECORDED: 11/19/2011